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Account Dietai

Account No,  215-6-06540-3 Account Status  Active
Account Name  udsailasauuazdsrudsiudstuunca Alias Name  wureilashuvuazdsyud
Branch Name SAMUTPRAKAN BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 70,073.00 Available Balance 70,073.00
Total QD Limit 0.00 Hald Amount 0.00
Chegue Clearing 0.00 Chegue BC 3.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 28-02-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria w view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-02-2025 Time: - To 28-02-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

1 05-02-2025 931001 BCD14 GFM18108682 5,500.00 11,000.00 108682
2 05-02-2025 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 14,000.00 108682
3 05-02-2025 531001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 . 4,000.00 18,000.00 108682
4 07-02-2025 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -5,500.00 12,500.00 0215
5 07-02-2025 531001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 891.00 13,391.00 108682
6 07-02-2025 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -5,500.00 7,891.00 0215
7 07-02-2025 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -4,000.00 3,891.00 0215
8 07-02-2025 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -3,000.00 891.00 0215
9 10-02-2025 531000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,000.00 20,891.00 108682
10 10-02-2025 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 960.00 21,851.00 108682
kil 10-02-2025 90185 CBCA ICAS In-CB Round 1 10333996 -891.00 20,960.00 0700
12 11-02-2025 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,805.00 23,765.00 108682
13 11-02-2025 531000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 353.10 24,118.10 108682
14 11-02-2025 531000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,500.00 26,618.10 108682
15 11-02-2025 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,855.00 31,473.10 108682
16 11-02-2025 831000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 380.00 31,853.10 108682
17 11-02-2025 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,022.00 32,875.10 108682
18 11-02-2025 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 34,375.10 108682
19 11-02-2025 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -20,000.00 14,375.10 0215
20 11-02-2025 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -960.00 13,415.10 0215
21 11-02-2025 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -380.00 13,035.10 0215
22 11-02-2025 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -2,805.00 10,230.10 0215
23 11-02-2025 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -1,022.00 9,208.10 0215
24 11-02-2025 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -4,855.00 4,353.10 0215
25 11-02-2025 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -353.10 4,000.00 0215
26 11-02-2025 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -1,500.00 2,500.00 0215
27 11-02-2025 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -2,500.00 0.00 0215
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Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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